mortgagor! 
guarantors: (1) Mr. Prosanta Mistry, S/o Mr. Prohllad Mistry, (2) Mrs. Chandra Mistry 
‘Wio Mr, Prosanta Mistry both (1) and (2) are residing at Ramnathpur, P.O. Mandirbazar 
- 743395, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 17,69,084.90 
(Rupees Seventeen Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Eighty Four and Paise Ninety 
Only) under Term Loan Account No. 0662702400009101 along with future interest 

from 21.06.2025, within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. 
The borrowers, mortgagors and the guarantors having failed to repay the amount,

[...]

The borrowers, the mortgagors and the guarantors in particular and the public in 
‘general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property mentioned herein below and 
any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Karnataka Bank 
Limited, Rajarhat Branch, for an amount of Rs. 18,17,369.90 (Rupees Eighteen 
Lakh Seventeen Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Nine and Paise Ninety Only) 
under Term Loan Account No, 0662702400009101 along with future interest from 
21.10.2025, plus costs. 
[The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the 

Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.]

[...]

and Smt. Sutapa Saha, W/o. Sri Ashim Kumar Saha (Daughter and Legal Heir 
of Late Rita Lahiri & Late Dilip Kumar Lahi Since Deceased) of Punjab 
National Bank, Parnasree Palli Branch (Sol ID : 085920) to repay the amount 
mentioned in the notice being Rs. 26,95,102.01 (Rupees Twenty Six Lakhs Ninety 
Five Thousand One Hundred Two and One Paise only) as on 30.06.2025 (less 
the recovery amount of Rs. 7,01,510.35 deposited in Account No. 
0859300016621 on 26.02.2025) and interest thereon until payment in full 
(hereinafter referred to as “secured debt”) within 60 days from the date of

[...]

sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act in respect of time available to redeem the 
Secured Assets. 
The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to 
deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the 
charge of the Punjab National Bank for an amount of Rs. 26,95,102.01 (Rupees 
Twenty Six Lakhs Ninety Five Thousand One Hundred Two and One Paise only) 
as on 30.06.2025 (less the recovery amount of Rs. 7,01,510.35 deposited in 
Account No. 0859300016621 on 26-02-2025) and interest thereon. 

Part- | (Hypothecation of Movable Properties) : NA 
Description of the Immovable Property ;